
WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/4/2018

Page 1 of 2Select Sch=63 Webster St/Boyce St

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2018-19

Route: A14F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 14 63 Heard Street School

Webster St/Boyce St07:46 AM

Hope Av/Trowbridge Circuit07:48 AM

Trowbridge Circuit/Aster Pl07:49 AM

Goddard Mem./Parsons Hill Dr(upper)07:53 AM

Ledgecrest Dr/Nutmeg Dr (Upper)07:54 AM

Ledgecrest Dr/Nutmeg Dr (Lower)07:55 AM

Parsons Hill Dr/Nutmeg Dr07:56 AM

Heard Street School08:05 AM

Number of stops: 8

Route: A34F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 34 63 Heard Street School

Southbridge St/Boyden St07:38 AM

College St/Kendig St07:42 AM

College St/Electric St07:44 AM

Malvern Rd/Warwick St07:48 AM

Hope Av/Southbridge St07:54 AM

Hope Av/Evers St07:56 AM

Heard Street School08:05 AM

Number of stops: 7

Route: A91G

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 91 63 Heard Street School

Main St/Armandale St07:54 AM

Stafford St/Havana Rd07:59 AM

Stafford St/Cuba Rd08:00 AM

Stafford St/Victor Av08:01 AM

Heard Street School08:05 AM

Number of stops: 5

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
9/4/2018

Page 2 of 2Select Sch=63 Heard Street School

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2018-19

Route: D22F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 22 63 Heard Street School

Heard Street School02:30 PM

Hope Av/Evers St02:38 PM

Southbridge St/Hope Av02:41 PM

Southbridge St/Boyden St02:44 PM

College St/Kendig St02:46 PM

College St/Electric St02:48 PM

Malvern Rd/Warwick St02:51 PM

Number of stops: 7

Route: D24F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 24 63 Heard Street School

Heard Street School02:30 PM

Webster St/Boyce St02:32 PM

Hope Av/Trowbridge Circuit02:36 PM

Trowbridge Circuit/Aster Pl02:37 PM

Goddard Mem./Parsons Hill Dr(upper)02:42 PM

Ledgecrest Dr/Nutmeg Dr (Upper)02:44 PM

Ledgecrest Dr/Nutmeg Dr (Lower)02:45 PM

Parsons Hill Dr/Nutmeg Dr02:46 PM

Number of stops: 8

Route: D57F

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 57 63 Heard Street School

Heard Street School02:30 PM

Stafford St/Blaine Ave02:38 PM

Stafford St/Victor Av02:39 PM

Stafford St/Ludlow St02:40 PM

Stafford St/Havana Rd02:41 PM

Stafford St/Cuba Rd02:42 PM

Main St/Armandale St02:45 PM

Main St/Gardner St02:51 PM

YMCA (Murray Av Entrance)02:57 PM

Number of stops: 9

Bus Routes are subject to change.


